
soup kitchen

FOR A LITTLE (SOUP)HUNGER 

8,50 €

8,90 €

7,20 € 

9,90 €

11,90 €

truffled parsley root cream soup
with parsnip chips and herbs

clear potato soup
with root vegetables and bacon

lentil and coconut soup
with fried shrimps, coconut milk
and red lentils

pea stew *vegan possible*
with würstel and fresh bread

cheese and leek stew
with minced beef and fresh bread

FOR A GREAT (STEW)HUNGER

Tom Kha Gai *insider tip*
classic thai stew
with coconut milk, vegetables and chicken

12,50 €

(9)

(9|10)

(7)

(4)


