

FOR A LITTLE (SOUP)HUNGER

truffled parsley root cream soup with parsnip chips and herbs	8,50 €
clear potato soup (9) with root vegetables and bacon	7,20 €
lentil and coconut soup with fried shrimps, coconut milk and red lentils	8,90€

FOR A GREAT (STEW)HUNGER

pea stew *vegan possible* (9 10) with würstel and fresh bread	9,90 €
cheese and leek stew (7) with minced beef and fresh bread	11,90 €
Tom Kha Gai *insider tip* (4) classic thai stew with coconut milk, vegetables and chicken	12,50 €